
Magi Seal Price List 

Sofa 
Loveseat 
Chaise 
Chair 
Chair 112 
Slipper Chair 
Ottoman 
Large ottoman 
Glider Rocker 

Ottoman 
Sectional (up to 6 seats) 

Additional Seats 
Pillows up to 18" 
Sofa Bed Mattress 

Dining Chairs 
Seats Only 

Seats 8 Backs 
Fully Upholstered 

Mathesses 
Twin 
Full 

Queen 
King 

Leather Cleaning Kit 

Spot Removal 
(NcMwed -terns) 

Auto 
Van 

Leather 
Clean 8 Condition 

Sofa 
Loveseat 

Chair 
Otto 

Sectional 

Retail 

75.00 
85.00 
65.00 
55.00 
60.00 
45.00 
25.00 
35.00 
40.00 
25.00 

150.00 
35.00 
20.00 
30.00 

15.00 
20.00 
30.00 

35.00 
45.00 
55.00 
65.00 

I .OO SqFt 

60.00 

60.00 

75.00 
100.00 

225.00 
195.00 
165.00 
75.00 

450.00 
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