Magi Seal Price List

Description	Retail
Sofa	75.00
Loveseat	65.00
Chaise	65.00
Chair	55.00
Chair 1/2	60.00
Slipper Chair	45.00
,,	
Ottoman	25.00
Large ottoman	35.00
Glider Rocker	40.00
Ottoman	25.00
Sectional (up to 6 seats)	150.00
Additional Seats	35.00
Pillows up to 18"	20.00
Sofa Bed Mattress	30.00
Dining Chairs	
Seats Only	15.00
Seats & Backs	20.00
Fully Upholstered	30.00
Mattresses	
Twin	35.00
Full	45.00
Queen	55.00
King	65.00
Carpet	1.00 SqFt
oupor	1.00 0411
Leather Cleaning Kit	60.00
Spot Removal (Non-treated items)	60.00
Auto	75.00
Van	100.00
¥GII	100.00
Leather	
Clean & Condition	
Sofa	225.00
Loveseat	195.00
Chair	165.00
Otto	75.00
Sectional	450.00
COUCHAI	-00.00